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TRACEE SECTIONAL

Loose Back, Standard Comfort Foam Cushion Sectional

Shown: Left Arm Loveseat, Wedge, and Right Arm Loveseat


Overall Height 36” | Seat Height 21” | Seat Depth 22”

PATTERN AVAILABILITY:

RG, PS, NM

Ordering Options
LT/RT Arm 

Corner Sofa
LT/RT Arm 

Sofa
LT/RT Arm 
Loveseat

Armless 
Loveseat

16” Box-Welted, Down-Blend Throw Pillow $110/2 $55/1 $55/1 $55/1

Extra Firm Cushion $187 $187 $187 $162

Extra Comfort Foam Cushion $150 $150 $125 $125

Comfort Down Cushion $312 $312 $312 $237

Leg Finish ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Contrast Welt $237 $237 $237 $237

Ordering Options
LT/RT Arm 

Chaise
LT/RT Arm 

Chair Corner Chair
Armless 

Chair Wedge

16” Box-Welted, Down-Blend Throw Pillow $55/1 $55/1 $55/1 $55/1 $55/1

Extra Firm Cushion $162 $100 $162 $100 $162

Extra Comfort Foam Cushion $125 $87 $87 $87 $125

Comfort Down Cushion $312 $237 $237 $187 $312

Leg Finish ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Contrast Welt $237 $125 $237 $125 $237

http://www.sucasa.furniture
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K627-RFF-COR

Corner Chair


$2050

37”

37”

33”

37”

K622-RFF-RSE

Left Arm Chair


$1912

33”

37”

K622-RFF-LSE

Right Arm Chair


$1912

K623-RFF-SAL

Armless Chair


$1425

28”

37”

K627-RFF-WGE

Wedge

$2175

37”
48”

48”

K628-RFF-LSE

Right Arm Corner Sofa


$2962

97”

37”

97”

37”

K628-RFF-RSE

Left Arm Corner Sofa


$2962

TRACEE 
SECTIONAL

K626-RFF-RSE

Left Arm Loveseat


$2487

37”

61”

K626-RFF-LSE

Right Arm Loveseat


$2487

61”

37”

K624-RFF-LAL

Armless Loveseat


$2337

37”

68”

K621C-RFF-RSC

Left Arm Chaise


$2337

33”

60”

K621C-RFF-LSC

Right Arm Chaise


$2337

33”

60”

89”

37”

K625-RFF-RSE

Left Arm Sofa


$2662

K625-RFF-LSE

Right Arm Sofa


$2662

89”

37”

Shown: Right Arm Corner Sofa, Armless 
Loveseat, and Left Arm Chaise

PATTERN AVAILABILITY:

RG, PS, NM

http://www.sucasa.furniture

